Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
152 Main catalogue part 2 – 05.2008/Hospital engineering
2
.7
Device features
• Internal components
 · Isolating transformer (3150 to 8000 VA)

Conductors   halogen-free
Labelling
Devices   adhesive labels, IEC 61346-2
Distribution cabinet   adhesive labels, black type on a white
System type labelling  according to IEC
System data
Type of distribution system   IT system (TNS system optional)
Nominal voltage   N/PE/ AC 230 V
For product standards refer to the table “Technical data”
Ordering information
Type Nominal
power
Weight Power
consumption
Art. No.
TR-VITC-3150 3150 VA 130 kg 248 W on request
TR-VITC-4000 4000 VA 143 kg 234 W on request
TR-VITC-5000 5000 VA 145 kg 275 W on request
TR-VITC-6300 6300 VA 150 kg 314 W on request
TR-VITC-8000 8000 VA 160 kg 350 W on request
Other versions on request
IT system distribution cabinet TR-VITC
2
3